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CSOPORT Eredménylista a(z)

Results of GROUPS on the SS

KakucsRing

. gyorson3

3

Rsz Versenyző neve Versenyautó

Csoport

Értékelt idő

SA
Széria csoport

Bünt. (mp)Nemz.
SN Nat. Driver's name Car Pen. (s) Result

302 Schebek István Lotus Elise 01:43,6690HUN

15 Vízkeleti János Honda CRX 01:44,9410HUN

14 Czang Balázs Subaru Impreza WRX 01:46,6230HUN

208 Imrei Zoltán Lotus Elise 01:46,7630HUN

316 Szilasi Balázs Lotus Elise 01:47,2740HUN

10 Drozdik Tibor Subaru Impreza STI 01:47,9532HUN

16 Sántha Ádám BMW 323 ti compact 01:49,2270HUN

206 Ágó Béla Ford Ka 01:50,4690HUN

310 Hajdu Kristóf Subaru Impreza WRX 01:51,5900HUN

207 Csatári Sándor Honda CRX 01:54,3422HUN

216 Berecz Géza Seat Ibiza 01:54,4750HUN

108 Árok Zoltán Zastava Yugo 01:54,7950HUN

106 Csóka Balázs Ford Fiesta 01:55,9570HUN

405 Lengyel Dávid Suzuki Swift 01:56,9280HUN

205 Tellér Antal Suzuki 01:59,8530HUN

406 Sződy Szabolcs Suzuki Swift TR 02:03,5680HUN

403 Kecskeméti Gyula Daewoo Matiz 02:06,9520HUN

Rsz Versenyző neve Versenyautó

Csoport

Értékelt idő

TA
Túra csoport

Bünt. (mp)Nemz.
SN Nat. Driver's name Car Pen. (s) Result

11 Deák Tünde BMW 328ti 01:42,6770HUN

5 Kajári Ferenc Trabant 1,4 16V 01:43,3380HUN

8 Bognár Martin Citroen Saxo 01:46,2830HUN

7 Geng Bence Opel Corsa 01:48,1532HUN

109 Hegedűs András VW 01:48,2050HUN

105 Halápi Zsolt VW Polo 01:48,4960HUN

6 Lovász Róbert BMW 330i 01:49,0442HUN

320 Gerencsér Dávid Suzuki Ignis 01:51,3200HUN

60 Ördög István VW Polo 01:51,4000HUN

218 Négyesi János Skoda Felícia 01:52,5210HUN

215 Juhász Balázs BMW 01:52,9720HUN

203 Geng Ferenc Opel Corsa 01:57,1980HUN

220 Gerencsér Kincső Suzuki Ignis 02:05,2472HUN

1 Dicsa Tibor Peugeot 205 Dellorto 59:59,9990HUN

Rsz Versenyző neve Versenyautó

Csoport

Értékelt idő

ÚB
Újonc Bajnokság

Bünt. (mp)Nemz.
SN Nat. Driver's name Car Pen. (s) Result

12 Lovász Kornél BMW 330i 01:44,7300HUN

208 Imrei Zoltán Lotus Elise 01:46,7630HUN

315 Hunya Gábor Mazda Mx-5 01:47,5240HUN

10 Drozdik Tibor Subaru Impreza STI 01:47,9532HUN

105 Halápi Zsolt VW Polo 01:48,4960HUN

6 Lovász Róbert BMW 330i 01:49,0442HUN

320 Gerencsér Dávid Suzuki Ignis 01:51,3200HUN

107 Szijártó Roland Mazda Mx-5 01:51,7310HUN

218 Négyesi János Skoda Felícia 01:52,5210HUN

215 Juhász Balázs BMW 01:52,9720HUN

207 Csatári Sándor Honda CRX 01:54,3422HUN

217 Kereszt Gábor Mazda Mx-5 01:56,0370HUN

209 Dr. Csobay-Novák Csaba Mazda Mx-5 01:56,2180HUN

210 Bankó Zoltán Mazda Mx-5 01:56,3680HUN

405 Lengyel Dávid Suzuki Swift 01:56,9280HUN

203 Geng Ferenc Opel Corsa 01:57,1980HUN

312 Dr. Kerékgyártó Dávid Mazda Mx-5 01:57,8500HUN

212 Simon Tamás Mazda Mx-5 01:58,3672HUN

308 Pusztai Kálmán Mazda Mx-5 02:01,6750HUN

323 Stampf Péter Mazda Mx-5 02:03,5370HUN

220 Gerencsér Kincső Suzuki Ignis 02:05,2472HUN
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